



	
	

	
	

	File:Повесть о боярыне Морозовой (пространная редакция).pdf

	
		From Wikimedia Commons, the free media repository

		


		

		
		

		Jump to navigation
		Jump to search
			File
	File history
	File usage on Commons
	Metadata

[image: File:Повесть о боярыне Морозовой (пространная редакция).pdf]Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 423 × 599 pixels. Other resolutions: 169 × 240 pixels | 339 × 480 pixels | 542 × 768 pixels | 1,239 × 1,754 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

 

[image: next page →]next page →
next page →

Original file (1,239 × 1,754 pixels, file size: 827 KB, MIME type: application/pdf, 14 pages)


File information
Structured data



Captions
Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents


Summary[edit]
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